NOTICE: A receipt for payment of the impact fee
must be presented to Washington County
Building Department before building permits
will be issued.

Fee Schedule by Type of Construction

Dwellings
Up to 2,500 sq. ft. -$1,000.00-each additional 1,000
sq. ft. -$200.00

Dwelling Additions
Up to 500 sq. ft. -$500.00-each additional 1,000 sq.
ft. -$200.00

Businesses
Up to 2,500 sqg. ft. -$5,000.00-each additional 1,000
sq. ft. -$500.00

Out Buildings
Up to 1,000 sq. ft. -$450.00-each additional 1,000
sq. ft. -$200.00

Dwelling/Out-building remodeling that requires a
building permit
Flat fee -$250.00 per building




